Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before thesaid acquisition /
sale

Equity share capital – 28981104 (No. of shares)

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale Equity share capital – 28981104 (No. of shares)

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition Equity share capital – 28981104 (No. of shares)

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of
the listing Agreement.

() Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible
securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

 (RAGHAV JINDAL)

Date: 19-December-2025

DETAILS OF SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTERS/PROMOTERS GROUP AS ON 18th DECEMBER, 2025

Sl.
No.

Name of the shareholder Category Shareholding prior to
acquisition/sale

Shareholding post
acquisition/sale

   No. of
shares

% w.r.t.
total
share/votin
g capital

No. of
shares

% w.r.t.
total share/
voting
capital

1 Dharam Pal Jindal Promoter 69,420 0.24 1,83,170 0.63
2 Raghav Jindal Promoter 1,69,776 0.59 1,92,976 0.67
3 Dharam Pal Jindal & Sons Promoter

Group
57,300 0.20 68,165 0.24

4 Raghav Jindal HUF Promoter
Group

13,500 0.05 18,200 0.06

5 Saket Jindal Promoter
Group

1,74,932 0.60 1,74,932 0.60

6 Savita Jindal Promoter
Group

24,200 0.08 24,200 0.08

7 Rachna Jindal Promoter
Group

25,066 0.09 25,066 0.09

8 Shruti Raghav Jindal Promoter
Group

32,200 0.11 61,050 0.21

9 Krishnav Jindal Promoter
Group

67,000 0.23 67,000 0.23

10 Odd & Even Trades & Finance Ltd Promoter
Group

4,23,185 1.46 4,23,185 1.46

11 Jindal Pipes Ltd Promoter
Group

26,01,510 8.98 27,01,510 9.32

12 Neptune Exploration and
Industries Limited

Promoter
Group

0 0 0 0

13 Sudha Apparels Limited Promoter
Group

32,01,000 11.05 36,57,837 12.62

14 Jindal Global Finance and
Investment Ltd.

Promoter
Group

51,44,063 17.75 50,44,063 17.40

15 Crishpark Vincom Limited Promoter
Group

31,50,000 10.87 30,10,000 10.39

16 Flakt Dealcomm Limited Promoter
Group

1,61,793 0.56 1,61,793 0.56

17 Stable Trading Co Limited Promoter
Group

30,59,168 10.56 30,59,168 10.56

18 Maharashtra Seamless Ltd Promoter
Group

0 0 0 0

19  Power Buildwell Pvt. Ltd.  Promoter
Group

2,47,148 0.85 2,47,146 0.85

Note : % w.r.t. total shares/voting capital and diluted total shares/voting capital are same, as the Company is not having
any outstanding convertible shares.

For and on behalf of Promoter / Promoter Group

(RAGHAV JINDAL)

Date:19-12-2025
Place: New  Delhi

		2025-12-19T16:34:56+0530
	RAGHAV JINDAL

		2025-12-19T16:35:30+0530
	RAGHAV JINDAL

		2025-12-19T16:36:17+0530
	RAGHAV JINDAL